[ ANGULAR PROJECTS ]
'7 SALARY REGISTER MARCH '2024 ]
? > SALARY PAYABLE 3 133 AMOUNT PAYABLE EPF DEDUCTION ESIC DEDUCTION 2 é NET |%
. NAWE veso. | 3 §§ 5; Ei g‘é‘ gi Med saLARY s:i:;v F | 3 5%"" palo |2
NG, 5 £ |22 | Basic I HRA Icouvs[:‘:l TOTAL & 2z g BA!ICI HRA ]cows.[w;_' TOTAL ’;‘?“'E’EB;M;?‘; ';:”s,‘) SALARY f;o‘;s':)'| [(Emp) -8 v 2
T sANIAY Fow | 31 ] 8] 0 21215] 2650 0 0 21215 2650 0] 0 25405[ 15000 15000 1800 1250 1800| 23605 |
2 | Asav PANDE o | 29[ 9 0 21215 0 0 19846, 0 0 0 21386| 15000] 15000 1800 1250 1800| 19586
3 | ANILKUMAR Hepee | 19| 6] 0 17494 o o 10722 0 0 0 11568 10722] 10722| 1287 893 1374| 10194
s PUSHPENDRA omeeoy | 31 [ 14| 0 19279] 3700 0 19279 3700 0 0 25573| 15000 15000 1800 1250 1800| 23773,
| s DIGAMBER Astt Operstod 31 12 1 0 1927 1000 0 0 23549 15000| 15000 1800, 1250 1977 21572
6 0] Elecroen | 31 [ 12 1 [} 0 0 25275] 15000|  15000| 1800 1250 1800| 23475
7 Etecren | 31 [ 5| 0 0 0 0 23631 15000] 15000 1800 1250 1800| 21831
8 Foe |31 [12] 1 0 0 0/ 27365 15000 15000| 1800 1250 1800| 25565,
| o] sum Elecrcan | 31 [ 12| 0 0 0 0 25461| 15000] 15000| 1800 1250 1800| 23661
10| ANAND SINGH Fme 3181 0 0 0 26945] 15000 15000| 1800 1250 1800
11| AsHrak veper | 31 [ 0| 0 [} 0 0 18194 15000 15000 1800 550 1250 1937| 16257
12| DEEPAK CHAND Eloctican | 31 | 0 | 0 0 0 0 21765 15000] 15000 1800 550 1250 1800| 19965,
13| KUNWARPAL | Heee | 31 [11] 0 0 0 0 21315 15000] 15000| 1800 550 1250, 1960 19355
Elocroan | 31 [ 12 1 0 0 0 25335 15000 15000] 1800 550 1250 1800| 23535
Heper |31 [10] 0 0 0 0 18904| 15000] 15000| 1800 550 1250 1942| 16962
Heper | 31 12| 1 0 0 0 21710 15000] 15000 1800 550 1250 1963[ 19747
Heper | 30| 4 0 0 0 0 17494[ 15000] 15000| 1800 550 1250 1932| 15862
Elocrcan [ 19 | 0 2350 0 14443 13003| 13003| 1560 477 1083 1560| 12883
31| 2 500 0 22065 15000 15000| 1800 550 1250 1800| 20265
Hepe | 28 | 0 800 0 16524] 15000] 15000] 1800 550 1250 1924] 14600
21| HIRA SINGH NEGI vewe | 31 [12 0 0 0 [} 19186] 15000] 15000| 1800 550 1250 1944 17242
22| VIPIN KUMAR Hepe | 31 [12] 1 0 0 0 0 1800 550 1250 1953 18361
23| JITENDER KASANA Elecrcan | 31 [ 4 | 1 0 0 0 0 1800 550 1250 1800| 21467
| 24| awipaL veper | 31| 4| 0 0 0 0 0 1800 550 1250 1936 16122
25|  LEKHRAJ Heper | 30 | 6| O 0 0 0 0 0 1800 550 1250 1934 15842| |
| 26 | saTvaveer seekw [ 310 |0 0 0 0 0 1800 550 1250 1800 21282
27| AASIF EQBAL omcerst | 31 [ 0 [ 0 23082 0 0 [ 18000 550 1250 1800| 21282
28|  YOGESH KUMAR Eroctrcan | 22 | 0 [ 0 21215 500 0 355 0 0 1800 550 1250 1800 13611
20| YUNUS MALIK weew | 30 [0 [ 0 17494 0 0 0 0 0 18000 550 1250 1927| 15003
30 | ANOKHE LAL asrme | 26 | 0| O 19279 [} 0 0 0 0 1800 550 1250 1922| 14247,
| 31|  PRADEEP KUMAR Hepe | 31 |12 1 17494 0 0 0 1692 1128 o 0 0 1800° 550 1250 1953| 18361
SANTOSH KUMAR ast Operaod 31 [ 10| 1 19279| 1000 0 0 1636|1308 1000, 0! 0 1800 550 1250 1975 21248
AMIT KUMAR Electncwn | 31 | 12 1 0 2412 160! 3700 0 0: 1800? 550 1250 1800 27135,
| 3|80 0 215 1368 0o "o 1800 550 1250 1800| 20783
35 3 12] 0 0 4182 2340 1100 0 0 1800, ss0 1250 1800| 24722
36 29|00 0 694 0 0 187 0 0 1800 550 1250 1925| 14627
a7 3o 1000 28232 o 1822| o 2850] 1300, 1000 18000 550 1250 1800| 28254
HISH K 3t |12 [} 212151“ 2054 1368 0 0 0 0 1800 550 1250 1800 22837
39| RAVINDERKUMAR | Elecrcan | 31 | 8 | 1 0 21215) 1368]  1368] 0 0 0 0 1800 550 1250 1800 22151
40|  CHETRAM asrme | 31 | 2| 0 0 21929( 354 [o] 2650 0 1800 550 1250 1800 20483
28|12 0 0 19279 1866 [o] 0 0 1800/ 550 1250 1945 17334
I |s|o 0 17494 706 o]0 0 0 1800 550 1250 1937| 16263,
12|00 0 2321 0 o[ 0 774 K 985, 301 684 985 8001
31 [ 12] 0 0 21215 2054, 0 0 0 1800 550 1250 1800| 21469
38| 1 0 17494 112fl 1128 0 0 1800] 550 1250 1949| 17801
3|80 0 21915 1414) 0 0 0 1800 550 1250 0 1800 21529
| 47| ADITYANA e 31|51 0 21215) 856] 1368, 0 0 1800 s50. 1250 0 1800 21639
48| GAURAV KUMAR e | 31 0] 0 0 21215 0 o[ o 0 0 1800/ 550 1250 0 1800 19415
49| DHARAM SINGH e [31 ] 0] 0 1300 0 of of 0 1300 1800/ 550 1250 0 1800| 23715
50| R AR | Eecrewn | 20 [ 0 [ 0O 0 0 of o 0 0 13687| 13687| 1642 502, 1140 0 000 000 1642 12045
51| AMIT KUMAR DUBEY veper | 31 [ 5| 1 0 706]  1128| 0 0 0 15000 15000 1800 sso.  1250| 19328 145007 620.00] 1945( 17383
52| SUSHIL KUMAR Helper 120 ) 1692 0 0 0 15000]  15000| 1800 550  1250| 19186 14400 62400 1944 17242
53 2|0 0 42| 0 0 o 15000 15000 1800 550, 1250 0 000 000 1800 19757
54 oo 0 0 0 0 0 15000] 15000 1800 sso 1250 15801 119.00] 51400 1919 13882
55 o]0 i 0 o 0 15000[ 15000| 1800’ 550 1250| 18035 136.00] 587.00| 1936 16099
| 56 2] 0 0 2234 )| 0 0 15000] 15000 1800 550 1250 0 000  000| 1800| 22771
57 olo 800 0 406 361 11191] 10424 10424] 1251 sl 868 0 000 000 1251 9940
56|  SUGAM SAPROO  Chemet 120 0 2234 0 0 23082 15000 15000] 1800 ss0| 1250 0 000 oo0of 1800| 21282
50| SATENORAKUMAR [ Prctmn | 22 [ 5 [0 1014 oo 0 568/ 18850| 15000 15000| 1800  ss0 1250 0 000 000 1800| 17050
80 16 |0 o i o 0 0 0 0] 12129 12129 12129 1455 451010 0 000 000| 1455] 10674
1729] 361 1207655] _42350] _2200] 3900 1256105 i ) - I ! T i
93170 60500] 23108] o] of 1118476] 39616] 1706] 3229 1246635] 878177 878177] 105380] 32202 73178[ 447359 3366] 14551] 108746 1137889




dsia Amerm @ (8] punobnctional bank

VIEW UPLOADED FILE DETAILS

Uploaded File Details
File Sequence Number: 2413446
File Name. Salary NEFT_SV_MARCH ‘2024
Product Type. NEFT/RTGS/IMPS/Within Bank Bulk Upload
File Status:  Successfully Processed

File Description.  Salary NEFT_SV_MARCH 2024

Statue Reports
Record No Piabbisht Nkroer Trameaction Type. | Guitency  Amount Status Value Date Benificiary Nickname
a1 1526009300070993 17,3340 Successfully RAM SHARMA
NEFT Payment INR 0 Processed 08/04/2024 SHRI S
« 1526008300070993

NEFT Payment INR

;6,263.0 Successfully 08/04/2024 DHRMPAL SHARMA

Processed

1 1526008300070993 21,468.0  Successfully
NEFT Payment INR 0 Processed 08/04/2024 NEERAJ SINGH
M 1526008300070993 17.801.0  Successfully

NEFT Payment INR 08/04/2024 SUBHAM

0 Processed
P 1526008300070883 \eprpo e R S00100  Sucsegstiy 08/04/2024  DEVENDER SINGH
1 1526009300070992 e et pavment  INR 9.940.00 Successfuly 08/04/2024  ANITA SRIVASTAVA
1 1526008300070883 e payment  INR o800 Successlully 08/04/2024  SATENDRA KUMAR
1 1526009300070993 et payment  INR 06740 Successfuly 08/0412024  CHANDAN KUMAR
4 1526009300070993 NEFT Payment INR 17,383.0 Sucoesslul!y

Processed 08/04/2024 AMIT KUMAR DUBEY



o Aeen fim

Uploaded File Details

Status Reports

Record No.

©

File Sequence Number:
File Name:

Product Type:

File Status:

Fite Description:

Account Number

1526009300070993

1526001700000462

1526001700000639

1526001700000383

1526001700000374

1526001700001171

1526001700000675

1526001700001205

1526001700000277

1526001700000268

15626001700000499

1526001700000417

1526001700000231

1526001700000286

1626001700000365

1526001700000471

1526001700000611

2413426
Salary_SV_MARCH '2024
Salary Upload
Successfully uploaded

Salary_SV_MARCH 2024

Transaction Type

Debit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credi

Credit

Currency

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INK

Amount

10,01,974
.00

23,605.00

19,586.00

10,194.00

23,773.00

21,572.00

23,475.00

21,831.00

25,565.00

23,661.00

25,145.00

16,267.00

19,965.00

18,355.00

23,535.00

16,962.00

19.747 .00

Value Date

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

Status

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

Remarks

ANGULAR
PROJECTS/
2413426

SANJAY
KUMAR/241
3426

AJAY
KUMAR
PANDEY/24
13426

ANIL
KUMAR/241
3426

PUSHPEND
RA

MISHRA/24
13426

DIGAMBER
KAMBLE/24
13426

RAM K
SAGAR/241
3426

RAJ
KISHAN/241
3426

BHAGIRAT
H/2413426

SUNIL
KUMAR/241
3426

ANAND
SINGH/2413
426

ASHFAQE/2
413426

DEEPAK
CHAND/241
3426

KUNWAR
PAL/241342
6

SATENDRA
Kr
YADAV/241
3426

RAJ
KUMAR/241
3426

MEHFUJ
ALAM/2413
426
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24

30

28

[N}
©

38

1526001700001065

1526001700001074

1526001700001144

1526001700002453

1526001700001718

2256000101171855

1526000102114810

1526001700002462

1526001700002505

1526001700002499

1526000400187815

3103000100088101

1526000400187842

1626000400187851

1626000400187833

1526000400187930

1626000400187879

1626001700001092

6444000100033425

1626001700002444

45640001001487 3%

1626000102125679

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Creait

Credit

Credtt

Credit

Credit

Credit

Crean

Credi

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INK

INK

15,562.00

12,883.00

20.265 .00

14,600.00

17.242.00

18,361.00

21,467.00

16,122.00

15,842.00

21,282.00

15,003.00

21,282.00

13.611.00

14,247.00

18,361.00

21,248.00

27,135.00

20,783.00

24,722 .00

14,627 .00

28,254 00

22 837.00

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CGESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

VINOD
SINGH/2413
426

SANDEEP
KUMAR/241
3426

NARENDER
CHAND/241
3426

BHAIRO
PAL/241342
6

HIRA
SINGH
NEGI/24134
26

VIPIN
KUMAR/241
3426

JITENDER
KASANA/24
13426

ANIL
PAL/241342
6

LEKH
RAJ/241342
6

SATYAVEE
R/2413426

YUNUS
MALIK/2413
426

AASIF
EQBAL/241
3426

YOGESH
KUMAR/241
3426

ANOKHE
LAL/241342
6

PRADEEP
KUMAR/241
3426

SANTOSH
KUMAR/241
3426

AMIT
KUMAR/241
3426

SURESH
PAL
SINGH/2413
426

PRIYANSH
U/2413426

VIRENDER
PAL/241342
6

SACHIN
YADAV/241
3426

ASHISH
KUMAR
PANDEY/24
13426



40

41

42

43

45

46

47

49

51

52

1526000102125685

1002000100177968

1526001700001153

1526000102125551

1211000100782614

3347000100172495

3827000100233620

1526001700002514

4907000100271454

0636000102231462

1123000100168227

1729100100007956

9807000100016716

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

22.151.00

20,483.00

21,629.00

21,639.00

19,415.00

23,715.00

12,045,00

17,242.00

19,757.00

16,099,00

13,882.00

22,771.00

21,282.00

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

RAVINDER
KUMAR/241
3426

CHET
RAM/24134
26

AVNISH/241
3426

ADITYA

DUBEY/241
3426

GAURAV
KUMAR/241
3426

DHARAM
SINGH/2413
426

ROHIT
TOMAR/241
3426

SUSHIL
KUMAR/241
3426

RAJEEV
BALIYAN/24
13426

ARJUN
DHANKHAR
12413426

MAHAKAR
YADAV/241
3426

AMAN
PANWAR/2
413426

SUGAM
SAPROO/24
13426
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~ NAME oese. [ 1|23 89|10 10| 12| 13| 14|15 (16|17 10| 19|20|21|22|23|2|25|26|27|28|20]30]2 ggz z s 3\l a g g?g% §§ g %%§§§
1| sawar Fiter |21 P P Pl1RIPLP PLELP 7l 4a|o|loflo|o|o|ofs|[sfo]o0f0]0
2 | AJAYPANDE Operator  |-P Pi SEANA CLREARILAY -’-’-v[ HIPLP P 0 ofof|1|o|xn|[ofo]ofo]o0
3 | AnLKumaR Hoper [P ] PLALA l ALALPLPLP d Hip P P PPl s 5 o 1 o0lol1|olm|2]o|n|olo
4 | PUSHPENDRA Ofice oy |-*--P ] A TR A A R AN MO 55 ofofofo| 1 |ofsn|2|ofo]0o]fo
5 | DiGAVBER st Operatr £ 1P PPl B LRI PINQIP PIP P P PRI P P PP IRl [ 4 [ oo lolololr a]alolo]olo
6 | RAMK SAGAR g P WO, P PLP PIPIPIPLP [PTRTP PP PIWOI P , oloflofolo|1|a|oflofo]o]fo
7 | RraskisHan § PiPLP PR PP PP PP JiHA P Pl ofofolol1fofs|s{ofofofo
8 | BHAGRATH Fiter [P 1P P P PIPIPLP Gy { P PIPIHPLP Pl oy olofjoloflof1|xn|ls]|oflo|la]o
9 | sume EX & r P {CPLCPL P (P (P 7] LPiPiHPLP Pl o 2|11 |1 folofn|s|oflofofo
10 | ANAND SINGH Fer P LWOLP PLP PiP PP PP WOl P WP PP P We P % oflojofofof|1|afalolololo
1| ASHFAK Helper PP PINONPIPIPIP PO H PiPIPIP Pl o ofol 1ol 1 |lolamfololololo
12 | DEEPAK CHAND El PiP:P PIPIPIP P P P PP Pl oft1lolofoft]|a|ofoflofolfo
13 | KUNWARPAL Heper |-PiPiP PIPiPIPIPLINOIPIP PIP HMWGIPIPIP Pl of 1 oo t|lo|xa|nf{olofolo
14 | SATENDRAK:. E PLP P PiLPIPIPIPLP PLPIWPIPIPIPIWOIPIP] 5 ofofololo|r|m|ulofo]o]o
15 | RAJKUMAR Heper | PLiP P PIPIPIPIPIP P PIPLIH:PWOIPiP Pl oo ol 2o ol tfofsnlnlololo]o
16 | MEHFUJ ALAM Helper PiP P PiPIPIPIPIP] HWiPiP:P P olofolofloft|s|nlolo]olo
17 | VINOD SINGH Helper | P PP FLPIPIP PiPLP PIPMOIPIPIPIP Ll IPM ool rfoflofola|alolo]alo
| smoeerrown | & PiPiP L L L L LiP P PP P PWOP P P LA P PIPiP Pl ol tlolol lolalolololals
19 | NARENDERCHAND | Electrician |-Fi P P PIP P P PIPINOIPIPIPIP P HiPiPLP PIPIWOl,, oflofof | r|of{s|{2]0o0o|o]o
20 | BHAROPAL Heper  |-P P PP P P PP PiPLP PMOH P PLPIPLPINO 5 ofofloloftfola|lolo]ofo]o
21 | HIRASINGH NEGI Helper  |-P1P PLP PiPiPIPLIP PicAL P PiPIPLP "‘° 24 2lofloflololo|a|n|loflofolo
2 | venrown P NN PP P P P PP Pip PP PP WP P PIWO P 2 ol olololol s lalelololole
23 | JTENDERKASANA | Ei PiPIP PiPISL{PIP PIR[PP P P PiPiHPIPP 4 Pl ofofofl ol 1fau|alofolofo
| Avien P P PIWOl P P P, PP . PIWOIP PP P PO P PP P " ol ol ol ol v 1olal sl ol ol ol
P —— P K PP P PP P PiP P P PP HiP.P P ol ool o Tals ol oo
% | SATVAVEER Sorekpr |21 P ple PP PP PIPRNIPIPIPIP HiPIPIPIP 2 ofofofols|ola|lololo|lo]o
7 | asrFeasa ofice st [-£-1-P% i f P PP RIRloMEe P PlP PO HIPIPIPIP 2 ofofofoltfola{ofla|ofolo
P SV ——— = 3 P TPLHO] T T U UL T TP P Pl PIWO| AP P P P - IS D DRE
% | Yunus MALIK Heper  [-P-1-P (PP PTPTPTPTPTL M PlP I PIP PIPLIWOIHIPIPIPLP 2 ol2{oflol1[olm|ololo]oln
0| AocEL v |PIPLP éP’P;PMP AL PEF’“ PP P PICLIPLIWO P P P P P P, o [ wlolololoke

N Plan ager \ Vo~
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NAME OESG. (1| 2|3 (4|5 |6|7(8(o[10|r[12|13(14]1516[17]18]10|20|21]22]2 ]2 zszszvuzsaou?%i& g 5 2| a g gg;%gsg g g'ggéé

PRADEEP KUMAR Helper P P P Pl PIPIP|P PP PIPIPIP HPIWO P& PPl sl ol ol ololol1|3]122]o0fo o] o
SANTOSHKUMAR | Astt Operator PiPiP PirPllP PIPIP G M x| s | o o|ofo|1|s|s]|ofo]fo0
AMITKUMAR PIP P PlF] PLELPLP LA IR s s|oflo|ofofo|1]|a|n2[2]0]o0
SURESH PAL SINGH an [ PP P AP P PPIPIP LN e e P P PP P P P % [ oo lololololalalol ol o
PRIYANSHU Cromst | P F PP P P ISP P[P F (PP P P PP WGP P P 7P Pl afofol o] 1] o0]ola|=]o]o]o
— o | SIS T KL LN (Y ER AN PP P s [0 2o ol lolal ol ol ol
AN VRO — W PP PIPP PP P P P PO FP 7 P T PO P P T s [0 lolololol s lalolalalo
ASHISH KUMAR PAND: : ODIDIWOI P:PIPTPIPIP PPIPIPIPIP PiPLIP PiPiP B s|oflofololo|l1|m|ul2alolo
RAVINDERKUWAR | Erre | PP P IS PO P 7 7 7 7 5 PiPiPIPIP.P P P P P [ 4| olo]ol s lol ol ol ol ol
CHET RAM Ast Fiter |-PLP PiPiPIPIPIP PLRIPIPIPTP PiPIP PiPIPOO o[ s oo o]loltlolalolololae
pr— AL Opomar PiPiPIP PIPIWOIP PP PIPTF PiPIPIPIP P P s s o 1] ol lolalslalals
P Hoper | PiP PIWOIP PP P P PMOIP PP IFIEIT PP P P P P (4o ol1]olololmlolol ol
DEVENDER SINGH Fiter | P PiPiP PIP] (PP L O LT PP POl sl 3ol 200 lo]olwlolololo
[P—" PO I P; FiFiP PP P; PLPIPiP P PGP PP PP P s |o0]o]o]ol]lolmlelolols
prpee P W0 P PP P P P T T e P PIPIP (5o olololols lnlslolols
o Operaior | PP P P P IWOISL CLIGPLGRL P 1P PiP PP PP PP P P (4 2] ol 1| ]ololnlelolols
ADITYANATHOUBEY | Fiter | P P MOIP 1P PIP PIPTWOI P PiP Pip P MO PIPLP PP P sl s oot o ol |am]lolololo
GAURAV KUMAR Fiter [P P P PiPIPIPIP PLEIPIPIPIP PiP:iP PP PO o5 s (oo o ol 1]ola]ololola
DHARAM SINGH Fer | P P MOIP.PIP PP PWOIPIP PiP P P MOIPIPLP PLRLP Blsfojofoloflo|1|an]ololo]o
P Electrician | Ll L LI LI LiLiLi LI L (PP PP PO P IF T PipiP 5| 3|ol2lololr]olalololole
AMITKUMARDUBEY |  Helper |-P-.P PP P PiPIPIPIPIP PiPIPIPIPTP PP il a0 olololol1]la]alololo
SUSHIL KUMAR Helper |- PP PLPIPIPIPIP PLPIPIPIPIP PiP PP Pl a]ololololololalelololo
RAJEEV BALIVAN el A A S RS AN AN ARINANS LA wlsfolofolr|t|ofa[o]oo]o
MAHAKAR YADAV | Admin sy, (PP WO P TP P TP TP P IWO[PLIPL] T P P W” PLE 2(s|of2[oflo1]o oo oo
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